
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire Yellow 674 70 70 70 60 50 54 58 50 56 44 46 46

2 Greater Manchester Blue 570 40 50 60 70 30 54 50 38 42 52 48 36

3 Merseyside White 567 60 60 40 40 38 37 38 48 46 52 50 58

4 Lancashire Red 525 50 40 50 50 50 39 38 48 40 36 40 44



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire Yellow 674 70 70 70 60 50 54 58 50 56 44 46 46

2 Greater Manchester Blue 570 40 50 60 70 30 54 50 38 42 52 48 36

3 Merseyside White 567 60 60 40 40 38 37 38 48 46 52 50 58

4 Lancashire Red 525 50 40 50 50 50 39 38 48 40 36 40 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Imongen Pughe 6LR 1:12.1 1:12.1 1 30
101 Imongen Pughe SB 81 81 2= 26
102 Ruby Bowie 2LR 21.0 20.8 20.8 2 28
102 Ruby Bowie STJ 7.27 7.16 7.12 7.04 7.27 1 30
103 Stephanie Jones 2LR 21.6 21.8 21.8 5 22
104 Emma Farrington 4LR 45.4 45.4 45.4 1 30
104 Emma Farrington SLJ 2.17 2.26 2.19 2.22 2.26 3 26
105 Lara Battersby 6LR 1:12.7 1:12.7 2 28
105 Lara Battersby STJ 5.96 5.95 5.88 6.00 6.00 8 16
106 Fatoumatta Bojang SLJ 2.19 2.20 2.20 2.15 2.20 7 18
107 Eva Renshaw SB 84 84 1 30
108 Elizabeth Scott VJ 49 49 44 49 49 5 22
109 Ruby Wisbey 4LR 46.6 47.3 47.3 4 24
110 Ava Byrne VJ 49 52 49 48 52 4 24
111 Isla Shillington S 7.39 8.70 9.06 8.38 9.06 4 24
112 Lily Dutton S 8.21 8.33 8.66 9.21 9.21 3 26



Team Results Greater Manchester (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire Yellow 674 70 70 70 60 50 54 58 50 56 44 46 46

2 Greater Manchester Blue 570 40 50 60 70 30 54 50 38 42 52 48 36

3 Merseyside White 567 60 60 40 40 38 37 38 48 46 52 50 58

4 Lancashire Red 525 50 40 50 50 50 39 38 48 40 36 40 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
113 Trez Taylor 2LR 20.8 20.6 20.6 1 30
113 Trez Taylor SLJ 2.15 2.18 2.22 2.26 2.26 5 22
115 Halla Ferguson 4LR 45.1 46.5 46.5 3 26
115 Halla Ferguson STJ 7.03 7.01 7.03 6.97 7.03 2 28
116 Olwia Brown 4LR 45.9 45.5 45.5 2 28
116 Olwia Brown STJ 5.96 6.33 6.10 6.03 6.33 6 20
117 Hermione Mason 6LR 1:13.0 1:13.0 3 26
117 Hermione Mason SB 81 81 2= 26
118 Neve Davenport 6LR 1:14.1 1:14.1 4 24
118 Neve Davenport VJ 41 39 39 39 41 8 16
119 Alice Lawson S 6.84 7.05 6.89 0.00 7.05 8 16
120 Jasmina Richardson S 8.34 8.75 8.86 8.55 8.86 5 22
122 Tigan Akkpojyouw SLJ 2.23 2.25 2.35 2.35 2.35 1 30
123 Erin Garroch SB 76 76 8 16
124 Alex Gridley VJ 48 49 48 49 49 6 20



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire Yellow 674 70 70 70 60 50 54 58 50 56 44 46 46

2 Greater Manchester Blue 570 40 50 60 70 30 54 50 38 42 52 48 36

3 Merseyside White 567 60 60 40 40 38 37 38 48 46 52 50 58

4 Lancashire Red 525 50 40 50 50 50 39 38 48 40 36 40 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
125 Evie Noblett 2LR 21.3 21.3 21.3 3 26
125 Evie Noblett S 9.38 9.14 9.21 9.24 9.38 2 28
126 Emily Rankin 2LR 21.8 21.6 21.6 4 24
126 Emily Rankin SLJ 2.15 2.10 2.10 2.08 2.15 8 16
127 Lucy Poole 4LR 46.7 0.0 46.7 5= 21
127 Lucy Poole STJ 6.19 6.20 6.24 6.08 6.24 7 18
128 Blythe Cordwell 4LR 47.3 0.0 47.3 7 18
128 Blythe Cordwell VJ 44 43 41 46 46 7 18
129 Amelie Earnshaw 6LR 1:20.3 1:20.3 7 18
130 Anna Thompson 6LR 1:17.9 1:17.9 6 20
130 Anna Thompson SB 80 80 5= 20
131 Emma Tunstall SB 80 80 5= 20
132 Madeleine Guy STJ 6.38 6.32 6.41 6.08 6.41 5 22
133 Tamalyn Dickinson S 8.08 8.11 8.03 8.15 8.15 6 20
134 Isabelle Buraimo VJ 52 52 48 53 53 3 26
149 Abbie Riley SLJ 2.15 2.24 2.11 2.19 2.24 6 20



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire Yellow 674 70 70 70 60 50 54 58 50 56 44 46 46

2 Greater Manchester Blue 570 40 50 60 70 30 54 50 38 42 52 48 36

3 Merseyside White 567 60 60 40 40 38 37 38 48 46 52 50 58

4 Lancashire Red 525 50 40 50 50 50 39 38 48 40 36 40 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
137 Anais Bahily 2LR 22.0 0.0 22.0 6 20
138 Amelia Jordan 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 8 16
138 Amelia Jordan SLJ 2.30 2.26 2.26 2.19 2.30 2 28
140 Katie Piercy S 9.45 9.31 8.93 9.64 9.64 1 30
141 Miah Booth 4LR 46.7 0.0 46.7 5= 21
141 Miah Booth S 6.71 7.30 6.88 6.28 7.30 7 18
142 Gina Nuttall 6LR 1:15.2 1:15.2 5 22
142 Gina Nuttall SB 81 81 2= 26
143 Ifetijesu Olaoye 2LR 22.2 0.0 22.2 7 18
143 Ifetijesu Olaoye VJ 53 54 57 58 58 1 30
144 Issy Derbyshire SB 80 80 5= 20
145 Amber Bathily STJ 6.42 6.44 0.00 6.72 6.72 3 26
146 Sophie B odell VJ 54 56 57 54 57 2 28
147 Olivia Byrom SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.22 2.26 2.26 4 24
182 Grace Clarke 4LR 49.9 0.0 49.9 8 16
182 Grace Clarke STJ 6.34 6.70 6.63 6.62 6.70 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:10.6 0.0 1:10.6 70.0
2 04 Merseyside White 1:12.0 0.0 1:12.0 60.0
3 03 Lancashire Red 1:12.2 0.0 1:12.2 50.0
4 02 Greater Manchester Blue 1:13.7 0.0 1:13.7 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 42.7 0.0 42.7 70.0
2 04 Merseyside White 43.3 0.0 43.3 60.0
3 02 Greater Manchester Blue 43.5 0.0 43.5 50.0
4 03 Lancashire Red 45.4 0.0 45.4 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cheshire Yellow 50
1= Lancashire Red 50
3 Merseyside White 38
4 Greater Manchester Blue 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Blue 113 Trez Taylor 20.6 30
2 Cheshire Yellow 102 Ruby Bowie 20.8 28
3 Lancashire Red 125 Evie Noblett 21.3 26
4 Lancashire Red 126 Emily Rankin 21.6 24
5 Cheshire Yellow 103 Stephanie Jones 21.8 22
6 Merseyside White 137 Anais Bahily 22.0 20
7 Merseyside White 143 Ifetijesu Olaoye 22.2 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Cheshire Yellow 54
1= Greater Manchester Blue 54
3 Lancashire Red 39
4 Merseyside White 37

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 104 Emma Farrington 45.4 30
2 Greater Manchester Blue 116 Olwia Brown 45.5 28
3 Greater Manchester Blue 115 Halla Ferguson 46.5 26
4 Cheshire Yellow 109 Ruby Wisbey 47.3 24

5= Lancashire Red 127 Lucy Poole 46.7 21
5= Merseyside White 141 Miah Booth 46.7 21
7 Lancashire Red 128 Blythe Cordwell 47.3 18
8 Merseyside White 182 Grace Clarke 49.9 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 58
2 Greater Manchester Blue 50
3= Lancashire Red 38
3= Merseyside White 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 101 Imongen Pughe 1:12.1 30
2 Cheshire Yellow 105 Lara Battersby 1:12.7 28
3 Greater Manchester Blue 117 Hermione Mason 1:13.0 26
4 Greater Manchester Blue 118 Neve Davenport 1:14.1 24
5 Merseyside White 142 Gina Nuttall 1:15.2 22
6 Lancashire Red 130 Anna Thompson 1:17.9 20
7 Lancashire Red 129 Amelie Earnshaw 1:20.3 18
8 Merseyside White 138 Amelia Jordan 1:22.2 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:30.7 0.0 1:30.7 70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester Blue 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 60.0
3 03 Lancashire Red 1:35.1 0.0 1:35.1 50.0
4 04 Merseyside White 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Greater Manchester Blue 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 70.0
2 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 60.0
3 03 Lancashire Red 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 50.0
4 04 Merseyside White 1:27.5 0.0 1:27.5 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 50
2= Lancashire Red 48
2= Merseyside White 48
4 Greater Manchester Blue 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside White 140 Katie Piercy 9.64 30
2 Lancashire Red 125 Evie Noblett 9.38 28
3 Cheshire Yellow 112 Lily Dutton 9.21 26
4 Cheshire Yellow 111 Isla Shillington 9.06 24
5 Greater Manchester Blue 120 Jasmina Richardson 8.86 22
6 Lancashire Red 133 Tamalyn Dickinson 8.15 20
7 Merseyside White 141 Miah Booth 7.30 18
8 Greater Manchester Blue 119 Alice Lawson 7.05 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 56
2 Merseyside White 46
3 Greater Manchester Blue 42
4 Lancashire Red 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 107 Eva Renshaw 84 30
2= Cheshire Yellow 101 Imongen Pughe 81 26
2= Greater Manchester Blue 117 Hermione Mason 81 26
2= Merseyside White 142 Gina Nuttall 81 26
5= Lancashire Red 130 Anna Thompson 80 20
5= Lancashire Red 131 Emma Tunstall 80 20
5= Merseyside White 144 Issy Derbyshire 80 20
8 Greater Manchester Blue 123 Erin Garroch 76 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Greater Manchester Blue 52
1= Merseyside White 52
3 Cheshire Yellow 44
4 Lancashire Red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Blue 122 Tigan Akkpojyouw 2.35 30
2 Merseyside White 138 Amelia Jordan 2.30 28
3 Cheshire Yellow 104 Emma Farrington 2.26 26
4 Merseyside White 147 Olivia Byrom 2.26 24
5 Greater Manchester Blue 113 Trez Taylor 2.26 22
6 Lancashire Red 149 Abbie Riley 2.24 20
7 Cheshire Yellow 106 Fatoumatta Bojang 2.20 18
8 Lancashire Red 126 Emily Rankin 2.15 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside White 50
2 Greater Manchester Blue 48
3 Cheshire Yellow 46
4 Lancashire Red 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 102 Ruby Bowie 7.27 30
2 Greater Manchester Blue 115 Halla Ferguson 7.03 28
3 Merseyside White 145 Amber Bathily 6.72 26
4 Merseyside White 182 Grace Clarke 6.70 24
5 Lancashire Red 132 Madeleine Guy 6.41 22
6 Greater Manchester Blue 116 Olwia Brown 6.33 20
7 Lancashire Red 127 Lucy Poole 6.24 18
8 Cheshire Yellow 105 Lara Battersby 6.00 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 13 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside White 58
2 Cheshire Yellow 46
3 Lancashire Red 44
4 Greater Manchester Blue 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside White 143 Ifetijesu Olaoye 58 30
2 Merseyside White 146 Sophie B odell 57 28
3 Lancashire Red 134 Isabelle Buraimo 53 26
4 Cheshire Yellow 110 Ava Byrne 52 24
5 Cheshire Yellow 108 Elizabeth Scott 49 22
6 Greater Manchester Blue 124 Alex Gridley 49 20
7 Lancashire Red 128 Blythe Cordwell 46 18
8 Greater Manchester Blue 118 Neve Davenport 41 16


